1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910784560503321

Israel : state and society, 1948-1988 / / edited by Peter Y. Medding
New York ; ; Oxford, [England] : , : Oxford University Press, , 1989
©1989

1-280-55986-1

9786610559862

0-19-536328-0

1-60129-730-0

1 online resource (447 p.)

Studies in Contemporary Jewry ; ; Volume 5

309.15694

Jews - Books and reading

Israel Social conditions

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

Contents; Symposium Israel: State and Society, 1948-1988; Essays;
Review Essays; Book Reviews; Recently Completed Doctoral
Dissertations; Contents for Volume VI

An up-to-date examination by specialists in this area of the issues and
developments that have shaped the state and the people of Israel over
the past 40 years.



